
Show up of Final Exam marked answer books to students by teacher within 7 days from the date of Exam. Students to coordinate with respective Teacher 80 82 95 96 60 57 75 79 58 63 54 115 25 20 48 49 12 9 44

Date Day
Seniors                                   

BE-20 & 21 (AERO)
Juniors                            

BE-22 (AERO)
Sophomore  

BE-23 (AERO)                                
Freshmen  

BE-24 (AERO)                               
Seniors

  BE-(AVE-8) 
Juniors                              

BE-(AVE-9) 
Sophomore                               
BE-(AVE-10) 

Freshmen                                 
BE-(AVE-11) 

Seniors             
BE- (MECH-11)

Juniors                     
BE- (MECH-12)

Sophomore               
BE- (MECH-13)

Freshmen             
BE- (MECH-14)

Senior  
BS-(SS-11)  

Junior     
BS-(SS-12) 

Sophomore                   
BS-(SS-13) 

Freshmen                 
BS-(SS-14) 

Seniors 
 BS-(Phy-3) 

Seniors                   
BS-(Math-4) 

Freshmen                  
BS-(MAAI-1) 

Flight Control Systems / 
Adv Fluid Mechanics

Propulsion & Power 
Systems

Engineering 
Mechanics II

Calculus
Guidance and 
Navigation of 

Aerospace Vehicles
Electrical Machines

Electrical Network 
Analysis

Calculus
Probability & 

Random Variables
Mechanics of 

Materials I
Applied Physics

Applied Remote 
Sensing

Space Flight 
Dynamics

Applied Physics
Waves and 
Oscillations

Vector and 
Matrices

Applied Physics

1300 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs --------------- 1300 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs --------------- 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310, 7311
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310, 7311
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 
(Block-7)

Auditorium          
(Raza Block)

Auditorium          
(Raza Block)

Artificial 
Intelligence 

Aero Vehicle 
Performance

 
Differential 
Equations

Introduction to 
Aerospace Engg

Numerical Analysis Introduction to 
Aerospace Engg

 Refrigeration & Air 
Conditioning 

Calculus & 
Analytical 
Geometry

Special Relativity
Probability & 

Statics
Differential 
Equation

Quantative 
Reasoning-I

Special Relativity
Quantative 

Reasoning-I

1430 hrs 0900 hrs 1430 hrs 0900 hrs --------------- --------------- 1430 hrs 0900 hrs 1430 hrs --------------- --------------- 0900 hrs 1430 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 1430 hrs --------------- 0900 hrs

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

Presentation/ 
Project Viva

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310, 7311
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310, 7311
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310, 7311
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 
(Block-7)

Auditorium          
(Raza Block)

Aerospace 
Instrumentation

Probability in 
Engineering

Heat & Mass 
Transfer

Space Mission 
Design

Space Plasma 
Physics

--------------- --------------- 0900 hrs --------------- --------------- 0900 hrs --------------- --------------- --------------- 0900 hrs --------------- --------------- 0900 hrs 0900 hrs --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- ---------------

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

Hall-7405
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310

(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310, 7311
(Block-7)

18-1-
2026

Sund
ay

Sunday

Semester Fall-2025

I   N   S   T   I   T   U   T   E        O   F        S   P   A   C   E       T   E   C   H   N   O   L   O   G   Y  
EXAMINATION BRANCH

DATE SHEET (Theory Exams)
BACHELOR'S PROGRAMS

FINAL EXAMS:  AEROSPACE ENGG, AVEIONICS ENGG, MECHANICAL ENGINEERING, SPACE SCIENCE & MATHEMATICS 
[BE: AERO- 21, 22 & 23, & 24, AVE- 8, 9, 10 & 11, MECH-11, 12, 13 & 14  BS: SS-11, 12  13 & 14  BS: Physics-3: Math: 4 & MAAI-1]

S
a

tu
rd

ay

1
7

-1
-2

02
6

1
5-

1
-2

0
2

6

T
h

u
rs

d
a

y
F

rid
a

y

1
6

-1
-2

02
6



Turbo Machinery 
/Spacecraft 
Dynamics & 

Control

Project 
Management

Introduction to 
Computer 

Programming
Radar System Control Systems  Functional English Technical Writing Dynamics Applications of ICT

Satellite Navigation 
Systems & Apps

Fundamental of 
Remote Sensing

Calculus I
Satellite Navigation 

Systems & Apps
Applied Physics-II Calculus-I

1300 hrs --------------- 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs --------------- 0900 hrs --------------- 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs --------------- 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310, 7311
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310, 7311
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 
(Block-7)

Auditorium          
(Raza Block)

Auditorium          
(Raza Block)

Entrepreneurship

Aerospace 
Structure I / 
Aerospace 

Structures II

Functional English
Avionics System 

Design 
Transmission Lines 

& Waveguides
Digital Logic Design

Introduction to 
Information 
Technology

IC Engines
Instrumentation & 

Measurement 
Computer Systems 

& Programming
Materials 

Engineering
Quantum 

Mechanics
Programming with 

Python

Introduction to 
Environmental 

Science
Functional English

Quantum 
Mechanics II - 

Physics

Professional 
Practices

Functional English

1300 hrs 0900 hrs --------------- 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

Presentation/ 
Project Viva

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310, 7311
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310, 7311
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310, 7311
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 
(Block-7)

Auditorium          
(Raza Block)

Auditorium          
(Raza Block)

 Heat & Mass 
Transfer

Aerospace 
Materials

Incompressible 
Aerodynamics

Engineering 
Chemistry

Technical Writing
Thermodynamics & 

Propulsion

Ideology & 
Constitution of 

Pakistan

Engineering 
Economics and 

Optimization
 Thermodynamics II Functional English

Circuits & 
Electronics

Linear Algebra 
Ideology & 

Constitution of 
Pakistan

Mathematical 
Methods

Programming 
Fundamentals

1300 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs --------------- 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs --------------- 0900 hrs 0900 hrs --------------- 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs --------------- 0900 hrs 0900 hrs

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310, 7311
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310, 7311
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310, 7311
(Block-7)

Auditorium          
(Raza Block)

Auditorium          
(Raza Block)

Structural 
Dynamics & 

Aeroelasticity

Flight Dynamics & 
Stability

Aerospace 
Materials

Applied Physics
Electronic Circuit 

Design
Engineering 
Mechanics

Engineering 
Chemistry

Mechanical 
Vibrations

Machine Design I Fluid Mechanics I Islamic Studies Technical Writing
Meteorology & 
Atmospheric 

Science
Modern Physics

Application of ICT
Advanced 

Experiments in 
Physics-I

Application of ICT

1300 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs --------------- 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs --------------- 0900 hrs

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310, 7311
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310, 7311
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310, 7311
(Block-7)

Lab Viva contatct 
Faculty

Auditorium          
(Raza Block)

Probability in 
Engineering

Technical Writing
Microwave 

Engineering
Applied Physics Professional Ethics Fluid Mechanics II

Complex Variables 
& Transforms

Engineering 
Drawing & Graphics

Astronomy & 
Astrophysics I

Fundamentals of 
Space Science

Astrophysics

1430 hrs 0900 hrs --------------- --------------- 1430 hrs --------------- --------------- 0900 hrs 1430 hrs 1430 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs --------------- --------------- 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs --------------- ---------------

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

Auditorium &          
R 206

(Raza Block)

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

R 6201, 6202, 6203 
& 6204

(Block-6 G Floor)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

Hall-7405 & 7407
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310, 7311
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310, 7311
(Block-7)

R-7308, 7309 & 
7310, 7311
(Block-7)
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50 27 30 43 48 47 88 96 103 43 52 52 52 50 17 20 23 48

Date Day
Seniors               

BE-21 (EE)  
Junior         

BE-22 (EE)  
Sophomore              
BE-23 (EE)  

Freshmen              
BE-24 (EE)  

Freshmen              
BE-1 (CE)  

Seniors                          
BS-(CS-3) 

Juniors                          
BS-(CS-4) 

Sophomore                          
BS-(CS-5) 

Freshmen                        
BS-(CS-6) 

Sophomore                            
BS-(DS-1) 

Freshmen                            
BS-(DS-2) 

Sophomore                     
BS-(AI-1) 

Freshmen                        
BS-(AI-2) 

Freshmen                        
BS-(SE-1) 

Seniors                    
BE-(MS&E-15)

Juniors            
BE-(MS&E-16)

Freshmen        
BE-(MME-17)

Freshmen              
BS-(BIOT-1)

Digital 
Communications

Electro Mechanical 
Systems

Electrical Network 
Analysis Thermodynamics Applied Physics

Principles of 
Management

Computer 
Architecture

Information 
Security

Applications of ICT
Information 

Security
Applications of ICT

Information 
Security

Applications of ICT Applications of ICT
Surface 

Engineering
Inspection and 

Testing of Materials
Applied Physics Applications of ICT

1300 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

H-7405, H-7407,
 R-7415, 7416,  

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407,
 R-7415, 7416,  

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407,
 R-7415, 7416,  

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407,
 R-7415, 7416,  

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324
(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324
(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324, R-
7325

(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324, R-
7325

(Block-7)

Power Electronics
Probability in 
Engineering

Occupational 
Health & Safety

Programming 
Fundamentals

Machine Learning Operating Systems 
Probability & 

Statistics
Applied Physics

Probability & 
Statistics

Applied Physics
Probability & 

Statistics
Applied Physics Applied Physics

Vacuum & Thin 
Films Technology

Numerical Analysis Application of ICT
Quantitative 
Reasoning-I

1430 hrs 0900 hrs --------------- 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 1430 hrs 1430 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 1430 hrs 0900 hrs 1430 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 1430 hrs 1430 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

H-7405, H-7407,
 R-7415, 7416,  

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407,
 R-7415, 7416,  

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407,
 R-7415, 7416,  

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407,
 R-7415, 7416,  

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324
(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324
(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324, R-
7325

(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324, R-
7325

(Block-7)

Introduction to 
Space Science

--------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- 0900 hrs ---------------

R 7323, R 7324, R-
7325

(Block-7)

18-1-
2026

Sunday

VLSI Design
Data Structures & 

Algorithms

Calculus & 
Analytical 
Geometry

Application of ICT
Parallel & 

Distributed 
Computing

HCI & Computer 
Graphics

Programming 
Fundamentals

Software 
Engineering

Programming 
Fundamentals

Software 
Engineering

Programming 
Fundamentals

Programming 
Fundamentals

Business and 
Entrepreneurship 

Nanomaterial Fehm e Quran-I Cell Biology

1300 hrs --------------- 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 1300 hrs --------------- 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

H-7405, H-7407,
 R-7415, 7416,  

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407,
 R-7415, 7416,  

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407,
 R-7415, 7416,  

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407,
 R-7415, 7416,  

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

Hall -7407
R -7417, 7418 

(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324
(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324, R-
7325

(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324, R-
7325

(Block-7)

Electromagnetic 
Field Theory

Digital Logic Design Functional English Functional English
Software Project 

Management
Mobile Application 

Development
Computer 
Networks

Functional English
Computer 
Networks

Functional English
Computer 
Networks

Functional English Functional English
Engineering 
Management

 Composite 
Materials

Functional English
Principles of 

Biology

--------------- 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

H-7405, H-7407,
 R-7415, 7416,  

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407,
 R-7415, 7416,  

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407,
 R-7415, 7416,  

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407,
 R-7415, 7416,  

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324
(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324
(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324, R-
7325

(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324, R-
7325

(Block-7)

Technical Writing
Instrumentation & 

Measurement
Islamic  Studies Application of ICT Discrete Structures Applied Psychology Data Structures Discrete Structures Data Structures Discrete Structures Data Structures Discrete Structures Discrete Structures Sociology 

Heat Treatment 
and Phase 

Transformations
Islamic Studies

Ideology & 
Constitution of 

Pakistan

1300 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs --------------- 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs 1300 hrs 1300 hrs 0900 hrs 0900 hrs

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

H-7405, H-7407,
 R-7415, 7416,  

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407,
 R-7415, 7416,  

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407,
 R-7415, 7416,  

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324
(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324
(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324, R-
7325

(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324, R-
7325

(Block-7)

Spacecraft 
Engineering

Communication 
Systems

Applied Physics Applied Physics Applied Physics Applied Physics

Failure Analysis of 
Materials / High 
Temperature 

Materials

Introduction to 
Engineering 

Materials
Materials Science

1300 hrs 0900 hrs --------------- 0900 hrs --------------- --------------- --------------- 0900 hrs --------------- 0900 hrs --------------- 0900 hrs --------------- --------------- 1300 hrs --------------- 0900 hrs 0900 hrs

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

Hall -7407 R-7415, 
7416,  7417 

(Block-7)

Hall -7407 R-7415, 
7416,  7417 

(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324
(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324, R-
7325

(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324, R-
7325

(Block-7)

Complex Variables 
& Transforms

Web Technology
Software 

Engineering

Calculus & 
Analytical 
Geometry

--------------- --------------- 1430 hrs --------------- --------------- --------------- 1430 hrs 0900 hrs --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- --------------- 0900 hrs ---------------

Seminar Hall 'R 
6404, 6405
 (Block-6)

H-7405, H-7407,
 R-7415, 7416,  

(Block-7)

H-7405, H-7407
R -7415 to 7419 

(Block-7)

R 7323, R 7324
(Block-7)

Sunday

T
h

u
rs

d
a

y

1
5

-1
-2

0
2

6
1

6
-1

-2
0

2
6

F
rid

a
y

I   N   S   T   I   T   U   T   E        O   F        S   P   A   C   E       T   E   C   H   N   O   L   O   G   Y  

Semester Fall-2025
[BE: EE- 21, 22, 23 & 24, MS&E-15, 16, MME-17, BS BIOT-1,  BS: CS-3, 4, 5 & 6, BS DS-1 , 2, BS AI-1, 2 & BS-SE-1, ]

FINAL EXAMS: ELECTRICAL ENGG, MATERIALS SCIENCE & ENGG, MECHANICAL ENGG, and COMPUTER SCIENCE
BACHELOR'S PROGRAMS

DATE SHEET (Theory Exams)
EXAMINATION BRANCH
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Exam Time: 1700 hrs to 2000 hrs (unless stated otherwise)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Date Day
MS- 19, 20 & 21 (MSE), 

PhD-13 & 14 (MSE)
MS- 22 & 24 (AE)/  PhD- 

(Zero)
MS- 18 (Mech) 

MS- 15, 16, 17 &
PhD- 15 (M&S) 

MS- 4, 5 & 6 (PHY) & MS-
9 (AA)

MS-14 & 15 (RS&GIS) /
MS- 15 (GNSS)

MS- 4, 5 & 6 (CS) & MS-
22 & 23 (EE) & PhD - 14  

(EE)

15-01-26

Advanced Heat and Mass 
Transfer

11
(Project)

Thursday

Friday

Coating and Tribology
8+7

Thermal Spray Coating
1

Thermodynamics of Materials
16+5

Thermodynamics of Materials II
5

I   N   S   T   I   T   U   T   E        O   F        S   P   A   C   E       T   E   C   H   N   O   L   O   G   Y  
EXAMINATION BRANCH

DATE SHEET (Theory Exams)
MASTER'S PROGRAM / PhD. 

21-01-26 Wednesday

Tuesday20-01-26

Monday19-01-26

Semester Fall- 2025
Exam Venue: Auditorium (unless stated otherwise)

16-01-26

Composites
8+4+7

Advanced Heat and Mass 
Transfer

1
(Project)

Advanced Composite Materials
1

Advanced Characterization 
Techniques

12+5+3

Material Science
8

Research Methodology
14+5+14+2+1

Advanced Characterization 
Techniques II

5

Finite Element Methods
4

22-01-26 Thursday --------------------- ---------------------

Advanced Environmental 
System Analysis

13+8

Fundamentals of GNSS
4

Research Methodology
5+17

Material Science
8+6+2+3

Advanced Engineering 
Mathematics
13+1+6+3+1

Advance Number Theory
13+1+3+1

Research Methodology
13+1+6+2

Advanced Incompressible Flow
11+9

Fundamentals of Aerodynamics
1

Advanced Numerical 
Techniques

11

Computational Fluid Dynamics
3

Thermodynamics of Materials
3+1+4

Physical Cosmology
3+1+5

---------------------

Research Methodology
5

Advanced Fluid Mechanics
1

---------------------

GNSS Signal Processing
4

Computer Vision & 3D
1+2+3

Biomaterials
8+4+3

Advanced Remote Sensing and 
Digital Image
Processing

15

Advanced Operating Systems
4+2+1

Mathematical Methods for 
Physics
7+7+2+5

Composites
1

Theoretical Astrophysics
3

Biomaterials
1

Advanced Electrodynamics
7+7+5

Electronics for Space 
Applications

5+4+1+1

Advanced Geographic 
Information Science

14

Advanced Engineering 
Mathematics

4+4

Deep Learning
2+2+2

Advanced Digital Signal 
Processing

5

Satellite Communications
2+2+1

---------------------

Advanced Heat and Mass
5

Computational Fluid Dynamics
5

---------------------

Finite Element Methods
4

Space Weather and GNSS
3+4

Advanced Analysis of 
Algorithms

4+2+1

Mathematical Physics
13+1+5+3+1

Advanced Heat and Mass 
Transfer

1
(Project)

Space Weather and GNSS
3

Coating and Tribology
6

Machine Learning
10+8


